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CLASSEMENT SONORE
Département Pas-de-Calais

Classement sonore révisé

Commune de Lapugnoy
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Lapugnoy
ID_SCE

ARN_0209

RD_0414

RD_0415

RD_0416

RD_0417

RD_0418

RD_0419

RD_0420

RD_0421

RD_0422

RD_1304

RD_1305

RD_1306

NOM

A26

D188

D188

D188

D188

D188

D188

D188

D188

D188

D70

D70

D70

CATEGORIE DEBUT (COMMUNE)

2 Lapugnoy / Chocques
3 Bruay-la-Buissiére /
Lapugnoy
3 Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines
3 Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines
3 Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines
3 Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines
3 Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines
3 Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines
Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines

Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines

Lapugnoy

Lapugnoy / Chocques

Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines

FIN (COMMUNE)
Lapugnoy / Allouagne
Bruay-la-Buissiere /
Lapugnoy

Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines

Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines

Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines

Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines

Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines

Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines

Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines

Lapugnoy / Marles-
les-Mines

Lapugnoy

Lapugnoy

Lapugnoy

DEBUT (VOIE)

Lapugnoy / Chocques

D188 - R D'AIRE / D188 - R DE

BRUAY

D188 - R DE BRUAY

D188 - R DE BRUAY

D188 - R DE BRUAY

D188 - R DE BRUAY

D188 - R DE BRUAY

D188 - R DE BRUAY

D188 - R PAUL VAILLANT

COUTURIER

D188 - R PAUL VAILLANT
COUTURIER

D70 - R JEAN JAURES

D70 - RTE DE LAPUGNOY

D70/ D70 - R VICTOR HUGO

FIN (VOIE)

Lapugnoy / Allouagne

D188 - R D'AIRE / D188 - R DE

BRUAY

D188 - R DE BRUAY

D188 - R DE BRUAY

D188 - R DE BRUAY

D188 - R DES RESISTANTS

D188 - R DES RESISTANTS

D188 - R DES RESISTANTS

D188 - R PAUL VAILLANT

COUTURIER

D188 - R PAUL VAILLANT
COUTURIER

D70 - R PASTEUR

D70 - R PASTEUR

D70 - R JEAN JAURES

Code INSEE :

TISSU

Ouvert

Quvert

OQuvert

Ouvert

Ouvert

Ouvert

OQuvert

Quvert

Ouvert

Ouvert

Ouvert

Ouvert

OQuvert

62489

LONG_M

123

215

71

128

98

389

52

11

650

1455

1722



